Breakfast ..o,

Brunch

SMALL BREAKFAST £9.50
One Sausage, Two Bacon Rashers, Fried Egg, Grilled
Tomato, Baked Beans, Slice Of Toast
(V) One Veggie Sausage, Halloumi, Fried Egg, Grilled
Tomato, Baked Beans, Slice of Toast
FULL BREAKFAST £11.50
Two Sausages, Two Bacon Rashers, Fried Egg, Grilled
Tomato, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Brown,
Slice Of Toast.
(V) Two Veggie Sausages, Halloumi, Fried Egg, Grilled
Tomato, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Brown,
Slice of Toast
BAKED BEANS AND £5.00
CHEESE ON TOAST
Slice of Toast with Baked Beans and Melted Cheddar
ONE SLICE OF TOAST WITH BUTTER, £3.00
JAM, MARMALADE OR HONEY
OMELETTE, SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR £7.00
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST
(Three eggs served with slice of Toast)
Omelette include any two toppings from extras +£1.00
MARMALADE HOUSE SPECIAL
PANCAKE OR WAFFLE
SWEET DELIGHT £5.00
2 Fruits, Whipped Cream,
Biscuits and Syrups
SAVOURY DELIGHT £6.00
2 Bacon Rashers, Strawberry
and Maple Syrup

@ /MW u'@«vﬁ? "

CAFE AND TEA ROOM

SANDWICHES

Cheese and Onion Or Tomato
Tuna Mayo with Cucumber
Bacon Or Sausage

Chicken Mayo with Lettuce
Ham and Cheese

Ham Salad

Cheese Salad

Egg and Cress

BLT

PANINIS AND TOASTIES

Pesto, Mozzarella and Sun-dried Tomato
Cheese and Onion Or Tomato

Tuna Mayo and Cheese

Bacon With Cheese and Tomato

Sausage With Cheese and Onion

Ham and Cheese

(All served with homemade coleslaw)

BAPS
Bacon or Sausage with Egg
Vegetarian Sausage with Egg

WRAPS
Chicken, Tuna or Grilled Halloumi Wrap

(Served with homemade coleslaw and salad)

SALADS
Mixed Vegetables
Ham / Chicken / Tuna

(All served with homemade coleslaw)

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

(Served with bread and butter)

OVEN BAKED JACKET POTATO

Include any two toppings from extras
(Served with homemade coleslaw)

QUICHE OF THE DAY
Quiche Lorraine / Quiche Cheese & Onion
(Served with homemade coleslaw and salad)

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£7.20
£6.50
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20

£6.00
£6.00

£7.50

£6.00
£7.00
£6.50

£8.00

£8.50

MH Specials

Crispy Bacon and Brie With Caramelised £8.50
Onions and Chilli Jam

Pulled Pork and Cheddar Cheese £8.50
With Apple Sauce

Black Pudding and Cheddar with £8.50
Caramelised Onions and Apple Chutney
Mushroom, Brie With Onion Marmalade £8.00
Grilled Halloumi and Vegetables £8.00

All Served With Homemade Coleslaw and Panini Or Toastie

TRADITIONAL SRI LANKAN

RICE & CURRY AL
One Meat Option (Pork / Chicken), Three Vegetable

Curries Served With Poppadom and Condiments.

(Available on Thursdays Only. Takeaway available.)

SUNDAY ROAST £11.00
A Hearty Traditional Roast With Your Choice of

Pork or Chicken Roast, Served With Roast Potatoes,

Seasonal Vegetables, a Yorkshire Pudding,

and Rich Homemade Gravy.

(Available on Sundays Only. Takeaway available.)

Add a little extra to your meal

Egg/ Hash Brown £1.00
Two Pork Sausages / Vegan Sausages £1.50
Two Bacon Rashers / Black Pudding £1.50
Chicken / Tuna / Ham £1.50
Cheese/ Brie £1.00
Mushroom/ Tomato/Onion/

Baked Beans/ Salad or Lettuce 80p
Jam/ Marmalade/ Other Spreads 60p
Toast £1.00
Side Salad £1.50
Bowl of Chips £4.00
Packet of Burts Crisps £2.00
Gluten-free or Vegan Options 70p

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.



Coffee

Tea

Afternoon Tea

Small Medium Large

Cappuccino £2.90 £3.50 £4.00
Latte £2.80 £3.40 £3.90
Americano £2.80 £3.30
Espresso £2.30 £2.70

Flat White £3.30
Macchiato £2.80
Mocha £3.60
Iced Latte/ Cappuccino £3.50
Iced Americano £3.00
Iced Mocha £3.80
Iced Frappe £4.50
Chilled espresso with milk,

frappe powder, ice and whipped cream

Hot Chocolate £3.40
Hot Chocolate Deluxe £4.50
with Cream and Marshmallows

Baileys Hot Chocolate Deluxe £6.90

Extras

Breakfast Tea For One £2.50
Breakfast Tea For Two £4.50
Earl Grey Tea £2.80
Decaf Tea £2.80
SELECTION OF HERBAL AND £3.00
FLAVOURED TEA

Redberry / Passion Fruit and Orange

Green Tea / Peppermint / Lemon & Ginger / Assam /

Rooibos / Darjeeling / Chamomile / Indian Spice Chai
Selection of Iced Teas £3.20
(Select any of the flavoured tea)

Chai Latte £3.50

Other Drinks

Coffee Shot/ Decaf Coffee 70P
Syrups (Caramel/ Hazelnut / Vanilla/ Sugar Free) ~ £0.40
Alternative Milk (0at/Soya/Almond/ Coconut) £0.50

Whipped Cream / Vegan Cream £0.70
Marshmallows £0.30
Fresh Cream £0.60

Milkshakes
& Smoothies

SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS £1.80
BOTTLE OF FRUIT JUICE orange or Apple £3.30
CAPRI-SUN/ FRUIT SHOOT/ RIBENA £1.80
CARTON OF APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE £1.80
J20/ SANPELLEGRINO £3.00
CHOICE OF FENTIMANS £3.30
Rose Lemonade/ Cherry Cola/ Dandelion & Burdock/

Ginger Beer/ Victorian Lemonade

CHOICE OF BOTTLE GREEN £3.30
Elderflower / Crisp Apple/ Pomegranate

BOTTLE OF WATER (still/ Sparkling) £1.50

Wine & Beer

Milkshakes £4.00
Chocolate/ Strawberry/ Banana/ Vanilla/ Peanut Butter/
Biscoff/ Oreo

Creamy Ice Cream Milkshake Made With

Fresh Ingredients, Topped With Whipped Cream For

A Perfect Treat (Vegan Options Available)

Fresh Mixed Fruit Smoothie £4.50
A Refreshing Blend Of Banana, Strawberry, Mango,
Watermelon, And Pineapple For A Naturally Sweet

And Vibrant Treat.

CHOICE OF BEER / CIDER £3.50
PIMMS £6.50
MIMOSA £6.50
PROSECCO £6.00
A GLASS OF HOUSE WINE £6.00
White/ Red/ Rose

APEROL SPRITZ £6.50
CEYLON ARRACK MOJITO £6.50

TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA £21.00
Presented on a three tier stand.

Includes a scone with clotted cream and strawberry jam,

four mini cakes and mousse, and four mini classic

sandwiches served with your choice of a Pot of Speciality

Tea Or Coffee

Add Wine Or Prosecco From The Menu.

Gluten-free or Vegan Options + £1.50

Takeaway available.

Sweets

MARMALADE HOUSE CREAM TEA

A pot of your favourite Tea or Americano with
hand-made fruit or plain scone with clotted cream
and Strawberry Jam

(Upgrade to Latte/ Cappuccino/ Hot Chocolate +50p)

TOASTED TEACAKE WITH BUTTER

(Extra Jam, Marmalade, Cream or Butter +50p)

TRAY BAKES

Handmade Cake Slices, Tiffins, Brownies,
Flapjacks, Shortbreads, Lemon Drizzle,
Welsh Cake and more.

CHILLER CAKES

Honeycomb Toffee Cheesecake, Tiramisu and
Lemon Cheese Cake, Tarts and more

ONE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM
Each Additional Scoop +£1.50

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH
ONE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

£6.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£2.90

£6.00

CAFE AND TEA ROOM

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.



