Brea	kfast (All Day)
-------------	-----------------

Breaklast (All Day)
SMALL BREAKFAST One Sausage, Two Bacon Rashers, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Slice Of Toast	£9.50
(V) One Veggie Sausage, Halloumi, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Slice of Toast	
FULL BREAKFAST Two Sausages, Two Bacon Rashers, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Slice Of Toast.	£11.50
(V) Two Veggie Sausages, Halloumi, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Slice of Toast	
BAKED BEANS AND CHEESE ON TOAST Slice of Toast with Baked Beans and Melted Cheddar	£5.00
ONE SLICE OF TOAST WITH BUTTER, JAM, MARMALADE OR HONEY	£3.00
OMELETTE, SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED EGGS ON TOAST (Three eggs served with slice of Toast) Omelette include any two toppings from extras +£1.00	£7.00
MARMALADE HOUSE SPECIAL PANCAKE OR WAFFLE	
SWEET DELIGHT 2 Fruits, Whipped Cream, Biscuits and Syrups	£5.00
SAVOURY DELIGHT 2 Bacon Rashers, Strawberry and Maple Syrup	£6.00



Brunch

Brunch		MH Specials	
SANDWICHES Cheese and Onion Or Tomato	£6.00	Crispy Bacon and Brie With Caramelised Onions and Chilli Jam	£8.50
Tuna Mayo with Cucumber Bacon Or Sausage Chicken Mayo with Lettuce	£6.50 £6.50	Pulled Pork and Cheddar Cheese With Apple Sauce	£8.50
Ham and Cheese Ham Salad	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50	Black Pudding and Cheddar with Caramelised Onions and Apple Chutney	£8.50
Cheese Salad Egg and Cress	£6.00 £6.00	Mushroom, Brie With Onion Marmalade	£8.00
BLT	£7.00	Grilled Halloumi and Vegetables	£8.00
PANINIS AND TOASTIES		All Served With Homemade Coleslaw and Panin	i Or Toastie
Pesto, Mozzarella and Sun-dried Tomato Cheese and Onion Or Tomato Tuna Mayo and Cheese Bacon With Cheese and Tomato	£7.20 £6.50 £7.20 £7.20	TRADITIONAL SRI LANKAN RICE & CURRY One Meat Option (Pork/Chicken), Three Vegetable Curries Served With Poppadon and Condiments.	£12.00
Sausage With Cheese and Onion Ham and Cheese (All served with homemade coleslaw)	£7.20 £7.20	(Available on Thursdays Only. Takeaway available.) SUNDAY ROAST A Hearty Traditional Roast With Your Choice of Pork or Chicken Roast, Served With Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, a Yorkshire Pudding, and Rich Homemade Gravy.	£11.00
BAPS Bacon or Sausage with Egg Vegetarian Sausage with Egg	£6.00 £6.00	(Available on Sundays Only. Takeaway available.) Extras	
WRAPS Chicken, Tuna or Grilled Halloumi Wrap (Served with homemade coleslaw and salad)	£7.50	Add a little extra to your meal Egg/ Hash Brown	£1.00
SALADS Mixed Vegetables Ham / Chicken / Tuna	£6.00 £7.00	Two Pork Sausages / Vegan Sausages Two Bacon Rashers / Black Pudding Chicken / Tuna / Ham Cheese / Brie	£1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.00
(All served with homemade coleslaw) HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (Served with bread and butter)	£6.50	Mushroom/ Tomato/Onion/ Baked Beans/ Salad or Lettuce	80p
OVEN BAKED JACKET POTATO Include any two toppings from extras	28.00	Jam/ Marmalade/ Other Spreads	60p
(Served with homemade coleslaw)		Toast Side Salad	£1.00 £1.50
QUICHE OF THE DAY Quiche Lorraine / Quiche Cheese & Onion	£8.50	Bowl of Chips Packet of Burts Crisps	£4.00 £2.00
(Served with homemade coleslaw and salad)		Gluten-free or Vegan Options	70p

Coffee

Small	Medium	Large
£2.90	£3.50	£4.00
£2.80	£3.40	£3.90
	£2.80	£3.30
£2.30	£2.70	
		£3.30
		£2.80
		£3.60
		£3.50
		£3.00
		£3.80
		£4.50
eam		
		£3.40
		£4.50
luxe		£6.90
	£2.90 £2.80 £2.30	£2.90 £3.50 £2.80 £3.40 £2.80 £2.30 £2.70

Extras

Coffee Shot/ Decaf Coffee	70P
Syrups (Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla / Sugar Free)	£0.40
Alternative Milk (Oat/Soya/Almond/Coconut)	£0.50
Whipped Cream / Vegan Cream	£0.70
Marshmallows	£0.30
Fresh Cream	£0.60

Milkshakes & Smoothies

Milkshakes	£4.00
Chocolate/ Strawberry/ Banana/ Vanilla/ Peanut Butter/	
Biscoff/ Oreo	
Creamy Ice Cream Milkshake Made With	
Fresh Ingredients, Topped With Whipped Cream For	
A Perfect Treat (Vegan Options Available)	

£4.50

Fresh Mixed Fruit Smoothie
A Refreshing Blend Of Banana, Strawberry, Mango,
Watermelon, And Pineapple For A Naturally Sweet
And Vibrant Treat.

Erech Mirred Erwit Connethic

Tea

Breakfast Tea For One	£2.50
Breakfast Tea For Two	£4.50
Earl Grey Tea	£2.80
Decaf Tea	£2.80
SELECTION OF HERBAL AND	£3.00
FLAVOURED TEA	
Redberry / Passion Fruit and Orange	
Green Tea / Peppermint / Lemon & Ginger / Assam / Rooibos / Darjeeling / Chamomile / Indian Spice Chai	
Selection of Iced Teas	£3.20
(Select any of the flavoured tea)	
Chai Latte	£3.50
0.1 0 1	

Other Drinks

SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS	£1.80
BOTTLE OF FRUIT JUICE Orange or Apple	£3.30
CAPRI-SUN/ FRUIT SHOOT/ RIBENA	£1.80
CARTON OF APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE	£1.80
J2O/ SANPELLEGRINO	£3.00
CHOICE OF FENTIMANS Rose Lemonade/ Cherry Cola/ Dandelion & Burdock/ Ginger Beer/ Victorian Lemonade	£3.30
CHOICE OF BOTTLE GREEN Elderflower / Crisp Apple/ Pomegranate	£3.30
BOTTLE OF WATER (Still/ Sparkling)	£1.50

Wine & Beer

CHOICE OF BEER / CIDER	£3.50
PIMMS	£6.50
MIMOSA	£6.50
PROSECCO	£6.00
A GLASS OF HOUSE WINE White/ Red/ Rose	£6.00
APEROL SPRITZ	£6.50
CEYLON ARRACK MOJITO	£6.50

Afternoon Tea

	221.0
Presented on a three tier stand.	
Includes a scone with clotted cream and strawberry jam	ι,
four mini cakes and mousse, and four mini classic	
sandwiches served with your choice of a Pot of Specialit	t y
Tea Or Coffee	
Add Wine Or Prosecco From The Menu	

Add Wine Or Prosecco From The Menu Gluten-free or Vegan Options + £1.50 Takeaway available.

TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA

Sweets

MARMALADE HOUSE CREAM TEA A pot of your favourite Tea or Americano with hand-made fruit or plain scone with clotted cream and Strawberry Jam (Upgrade to Latte/ Cappuccino/ Hot Chocolate +50p)	£6.00
TOASTED TEACAKE WITH BUTTER (Extra Jam, Marmalade, Cream or Butter +50p)	£3.00
TRAY BAKES Handmade Cake Slices, Tiffins, Brownies, Flapjacks, Shortbreads, Lemon Drizzle, Welsh Cake and more.	£3.00
CHILLER CAKES Honeycomb Toffee Cheesecake, Tiramisu and Lemon Cheese Cake, Tarts and more	£4.00
ONE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM Each Additional Scoop +£1.50	£2.90
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH ONE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM	£6.00



FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.